Fees, Funding & Payments

The early morning sessions are 7.30-9.00am at £6.20 and 8.30-9.00am which is £2.60, the late sessions are 5.00-5.30pm at £2.60 or 5.00-6.00pm at £5.20, there is also an Extra Hour at £5.50.

(Meals, snacks and drinks are provided within the normal sessions at no extra charge.)

Fees:

Sessional fees (9:00-13:00 & 13:00-17:00) from the 1st April 2019 are as follows:

	Half Day	Full Day
Under 2 years	£22.71	£44.92
2 – 3 years	£21.89	£43.28
Over 3 years	£21.22	£41.94

Children in receipt of the Free Entitlement can request 9:00-15:00 and 9:00-16:00 session times, which are set at a fixed rate available on request.

Siblings attending nursery will receive a discount as follows:

	Half Day	Full Day
Under 2 years	£21.71	£42.92
2 - 3 years	£20.89	£41.28
Over 3 years	£20.22	£39.94

(Fees subject to change)



